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Link do produktu: https://e-jan.pl/przedluzacz-listwa-4gniazd-z-wylacznikiem-3x1-5-3m-p-1903.html

Opis produktu

Przedtuzacz listwa

4gniazd z

wytgcznikiem 3x1,5

3M

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Kod produktu

Typ

Liczba gniazdek

Kolor

Informacje dodatkowe
Marka

Dtugos¢ kabla

25,35 zt

20,61 zt
5900280932785
5900280932785
B0O5-NB4GW3M
Listwowy

4

biaty

Wiacznik
BEMKO

3m
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